OWEN LATTIMORE

T he Situation in Asia

S:

GREENWOOD PRESS, PUBLISHERS
NEW YORK



Copyright, 1949, by Owen Lattimore

Reprinted with the permission of Little, Brown and Company

First Greenwood Reprinting, 1969

Library of Congress Catalogue Card Number: 69-13969

PRINTED IN THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

[T T



FOREWORD

A parT of the historical material in this book was read
as a paper delivered to the American Historical Society
at its meeting of December 1948 at Washington, D.C,,
and published in the Atlantic Monthly for March
1949. Another part was published in the Atlantic for
April 1949. Stll other passages were first published
in the syndicated articles which I have for several
years written for Overseas News Agency. They hold
the copyright on these articles, and I am grateful to
them for their permission to republish. I also wish to
acknowledge permission from Foreign Affairs for the
use of quotations from “Stalin on Revolution” by
“Historicus.”

My wife worked so hard in helping to get the book
ready for the press that in large measure — like all my

books — it has become hers.
O.L.



II

III

v

VI

VII

VIII

IX

CONTENTS

Foreword

The Ruins of Empire
Heritage of Empire

Legacy of War

Nationalism and Revolution
Russia’s Frontier in Asia
Japan Is Nobody’s Ally

War and Revolution in China
China, Russia, and America
Beachheads of Empire

The Essentials of an American Policy in
Asia

Index

14
36
52
75

104

136

162

181

216
239



