OWEN LATTIMORE

The Situation in Asia



GREENWOOD PRESS, PUBLISHERS NEW YORK

Copyright, 1949, by Owen Lattimore

Reprinted with the permission of Little, Brown and Company

First Greenwood Reprinting, 1969

Library of Congress Catalogue Card Number: 69-13969

PRINTED IN THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

FOREWORD

A PART of the historical material in this book was read as a paper delivered to the American Historical Society at its meeting of December 1948 at Washington, D.C., and published in the Atlantic Monthly for March 1949. Another part was published in the Atlantic for April 1949. Still other passages were first published in the syndicated articles which I have for several years written for Overseas News Agency. They hold the copyright on these articles, and I am grateful to them for their permission to republish. I also wish to acknowledge permission from Foreign Affairs for the use of quotations from "Stalin on Revolution" by "Historicus."

My wife worked so hard in helping to get the book ready for the press that in large measure — like all my books — it has become hers.

O.L.

CONTENTS

	Foreword	vii
I	The Ruins of Empire	3
11	Heritage of Empire	14
ш	Legacy of War	36
ıv	Nationalism and Revolution	52
v	Russia's Frontier in Asia	75
VI	Japan Is Nobody's Ally	104
VII	War and Revolution in China	136
/III	China, Russia, and America	162
ıx	Beachheads of Empire	181
x	The Essentials of an American Policy in Asia	216
	Index	239